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wir verleihen Hohe

SCHIRMER

Burodrehstuhl

Lénge:
Breite:
Hohe:

Schreibtisch

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:

Kihlschrank

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:

Stahlaktensch

Lénge:
Breite:
Hohe:

1,60 m
0,80 m
0,43 m

0,48 m
0,85 m

rank

0,38 m
0,80 m
1,80 m

Klimagerat SKG 25

Lange:

Breite:

Tiefe

Gewicht
Einstellbereich
Einsatzbereich
Raumvolumen

Telefon +49 | 731 | 966 39 0

0,77 m

0,44 m

0,43 m

33 kg

+ 16° bis + 32°
80 m?

INNENAUSSTATTUNG CONTAINER

o)

Holzstapelstuhl
Lange:

Breite:
Hohe:

Rollcontainer

Lange: 0,62 m
Breite: 0,40 m
Hoéhe: 0,60 m

Garderobenleiste
Lange:

Breite:
Hohe:

Stahlkleiderschrank

Lange: 0,50 m
Breite: 0,80 m
Héhe: 1,60 m
Lange: 0,50 m
Breite: 0,50 m
Hoéhe: 1,80 m

Lagercontainerregal

Lange:
Breite:
Hoéhe:



